epic

Monthly Access Fee Discount Terms and Conditions

1. These terms and conditions form an integral part of your agreement for the provision of the services and shall be read in conjunction
with the Specific Terms and Conditions of the selected service tariff plan you are subscribing to (‘Tariff Plan’), General Mobile Terms
and Conditions, Promo Terms and Conditions, available at https://www.epic.com.mt/tc-general/. These Terms are applicable as from
18t December 2024 until 315t December 2026.

2. The Monthly Access Fee Discount (‘Offer’):

2.1. The Offer entitles eligible customers to a discount on their Tariff Plan Monthly Access Fee indicated in the applicable Specific
Terms and Conditions for the first twelve (12) months of their subscription (‘Discounted Period’).

2.2. Discounts below:

Plans For Customers on Committed Plans | | For Customers on Not-Committed Plans
€6.99 for the first 12 months

i +€5 additional charge
Epic Starter €11.99 thereafter &
Epic Starter €6.99 for the first 12 months -

P! +£5 additional charge
Over 60s €11.99 thereafter

€13.49 for the first 12 months -
Epic Basic +€5 additional charge

€24.99 thereafter

€18.49 for the first 12 months
i +£5 additional charge
Epic Standard €34.99 thereafter 8

Enic Ext €21.99 for the first 12 months +€10 additional charge
pic Extra €41.99 thereafter :

€36.99 for the first 12 months

i i +€20 additional ch.
Epic Premium €71.99 thereafter additional charge
Epic Premium €56.99 for the first 12 months N/A
with Subsidy €91.99 thereafter
€11.99 for the first 12 months
Epic Youth N/A

€21.99 thereafter

2.3. To benefit from the Offer, you must be a new, port-in, pre-to-post customer subscribing to one of the eligible Tariff Plans
indicated below and enter either into a 24-months’ agreement or monthly agreement (‘Agreement’).

2.4. The Offer Period may be further extending at our discretion. We reserve the right to amend, vary and/or terminate the
discounts and/or the Offer Period.

2.5. Eligible Tariff Plans:

2.5.1. Epic Starter Committed Plan (Epic Starter Committed T&Cs)

2.5.2. Epic Starter Not-Committed Plan (Epic Starter Not-Committed T&Cs)

2.5.3. Epic Starter Over 60s Committed Plan (Epic Starter Over 60s Committed T&Cs)
2.5.4. Epic Starter Over 60s Not-Committed Plan (Epic Starter Over 60s Not-Committed T&Cs)
2.5.5. Epic Basic Committed Plan (Epic Basic Committed T&Cs)

2.5.6. Epic Basic Not-Committed Plan (Epic Basic Not-Committed T&Cs)

2.5.7. Epic Standard Committed Plan (Epic Standard Committed T&Cs)

2.5.8. Epic Standard Not-Committed Plan (Epic Standard Not-Committed T&Cs)
2.5.9. Epic Extra Committed Plan (Epic Extra Committed T&Cs)

2.5.10.Epic Extra Not-Committed Plan (Epic Extra Not-Committed T&Cs)

2.5.11.Epic Premium Committed Plan (Epic Premium Committed T&Cs)

2.5.12.Epic Premium Not-Committed Plan (Epic Premium Not-Committed T&Cs)
2.5.13.Epic Youth Not-Committed (Epic Youth Not-Committed T&Cs)
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https://www.epic.com.mt/tc-general/
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Starter-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Starter-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Starter-Over-60s-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Starter-Over-60s-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Basic-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Basic-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Standard-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Standard-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Extra-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Extra-Not-Committed-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Premium-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Premium-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf
https://www.epic.com.mt/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Epic-Youth-Not-Committed-applicable-from-1st-January-2026.pdf

